IP Surveillance
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
VPort 36-1MP Series
Rugged HD day-and-night box-type IP cameras
Introduction
Specifications
Rugged Design Convenient Installation
The VPort 36-1MP series includes the world’s first rugged IP camera

IP Surveillance
3 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Aug. 18, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Available Models
VPort 36-1MP: H.264/MJPEG fixed box IP camera, 12/24 VDC or 24 VAC power input or
Power-over-Ethernet, -25 to 60°C operating temperature
VPort 36-1MP-T: H.264/MJPEG fixed box IP camera, 12/24 VDC or 24 VAC power input or
Power-over-Ethernet, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
VPort 36-1MP-IVA: H.264/MJPEG fixed box IP camera, 12/24 VDC or 24 VAC power input or
Power-over-Ethernet, -25 to 60°C operating temperature, 1 IVA license (does not support ONVIF)
VPort 36-1MP-IVA-T: H.264/MJPEG fixed box IP camera, 12/24 VDC or 24 VAC power input or
Power-over-Ethernet, -40 to 75°C operating temperature, 1 IVA license (does not support ONVIF)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
VP-CI701: IP68-rated outdoor housing, 406(L) x 109(H) x 145 (W) mm
VP-CI800: Wall-mounting bracket for outdoor housing, 213 (L) x 146 (H) x 80(W) mm
VP-CI815: Pole-mounting bracket for Ø70 to Ø230 mm pole
VP-CI820: Pole-mounting bracket for Ø360 mm pole
SoftNVR-IA: 64-channel IP surveillance software for industrial automation applications
DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120 W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supplies
MDR-40-24/60-24: 40/60 W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supplies, -20 to 70°C operating temperature
Package Checklist